
Insurance products issued by Dearborn Life Insurance Company, 701 E. 22nd St. Suite 300, Lombard, IL 60148. 

Critical Illness Insurance: 

Helping Pay for 
Unplanned Expenses



When a critical illness strikes, the financial burden can be difficult to bear. Medical coverage through Blue Cross  
and Blue Shield of Texas (BCBSTX) provides excellent comprehensive medical benefits for illnesses and accidents. 
However, many of those plans include deductibles, coinsurance and copays, which are all out-of-pocket expenses.  
As high-deductible health plans (HDHPs) increase in popularity, more employees are facing higher out-of-pocket 
expenses.

Supplementing your medical coverage with critical illness  
insurance may give your employees the financial protection  
they need...when they need it most.

Designs to Help Support Your Health Insurance Strategy

Is wellness part of your health 
insurance strategy?

Prevention and early diagnosis 
of diseases can be a key to good 
health. You may elect to include a 
wellness benefit with your critical 
illness insurance, which pays a 
cash benefit if the employee or a 
covered spouse completes one of 
26 wellness screening tests.

Are you offering a Health 
Savings Account (HSA)1 qualified 
medical plan?

Our critical illness insurance 
is HSA-compliant. This allows 
our members to receive our 
critical illness benefits without 
disqualifying them from the 
tax savings associated with 
contributing to an HSA account. 
This is very important to our 
employer groups and members 
since a large number of employers 
offer high-deductible health plans 
with an HSA account.

More care with BCBSTX’s  
Seasons of Life Program

Working through medical bills 
and health insurance claims 
can sometimes be frustrating. 
When you combine BCBSTX’s 
medical coverage with critical 
illness insurance, your employees 
can benefit from the extra care 
from BCBSTX’s Seasons of Life 
program. Seasons of Life is an 
outreach program that provides 
personalized claim resolution 
assistance to members covered 
under BCBSTX group medical 
insurance and critical illness 
insurance, if they suffer a covered 
critical illness.

How likely am I to be affected by a critical illness?

The American Cancer  
Society estimated 

 

new cases of cancer would 
be diagnosed in 2018.2 

The lifetime probability 
of developing cancer  
in men is approximately  

1 in 2.2 

The lifetime probability 
of developing cancer  
in women is 
approximately 

1 in 3.2
1.7 
MILLION

1Health Savings Accounts are described in Section 223 of the Internal Revenue Code. 2American Cancer Society, “Cancer Facts & Figures 2018,” page 1-2, https://www.cancer.org/content/dam/cancer-org/
research/cancer-facts-and-statistics/annual-cancer-facts-and-figures/2018/cancer-facts-and-figures-2018.pdf   



Guarantee Issue

Guarantee issue amounts are available at the initial enrollment for 
employees, spouses and children. This provides protection and security for 
all family members. Guarantee issue availability and limits are based on the 
group size and are subject to minimum participation requirements.	

Recurrence Benefit (available with plans 2 and 3)

Under some plan designs, qualified claimants can receive two payments 
for the same covered condition. This provides employees more financial 
protection for a new, independent diagnosis of the same covered condition 
after a period of time defined in the certificate. Conditions that qualify for 
this benefit are invasive cancer, heart attack, stroke, coma and benign  
brain tumor. 

Portability	  

If you elect the portability benefit, 
the employees and dependents 
can continue their insurance if the 
employee leaves an employer. 

How are benefits elected?

Employees may select incremental 
benefit amounts up to $50,000. 
Dependents may choose up to 50 
percent of the employee amount.

Features of Critical Illness Insurance

BCBSTX offers THREE plan designs to meet your protection needs. 

Critical illness insurance is available on both an employer-paid and voluntary basis for groups with 51 or more 
eligible employees. Benefits can be used to help with deductibles, coinsurance, mortgage and rent payments, 
groceries or any other expenses an employee may face.

For costs and further details of 
the coverage, including all 
exclusions, reductions or 
limitations and the terms 
under which the policy may be 
continued in force, please 
contact your sales 
representative.

*Carcinoma in situ and heart surgery benefits are 25 percent of the selected benefit amount. 

Invasive cancer
Carcinoma in situ* 
Heart attack
Heart surgeries* 
Stroke
Major organ transplant
End stage renal failure
Severe COVID-19

Plan 1  
(50+ eligible employees)

Invasive cancer
Carcinoma in situ*

Heart attack
Heart surgeries* 
Stroke
Major organ transplant
End stage renal failure
Severe COVID-19 
Paralysis
Benign brain tumor
Coma 
Loss of sight, speech or hearing
Major burns

Plan 2  
(50+ eligible employees)

Invasive cancer
Carcinoma in situ* 
Heart attack
Heart surgeries* 
Stroke
Major organ transplant
End stage renal failure
Severe COVID-19 
Paralysis
Benign brain tumor
Coma 
Loss of sight, speech or hearing
Major burns
Advanced Alzheimer’s
Advanced multiple sclerosis
Advanced Parkinson’s
Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis 
(ALS)

Plan 3  
(500+ eligible employees)



For broker/employer use only. For illustrative purposes only. May not be available in all jurisdictions. Coverage may be subject to limitations, exclusions and other coverage conditions contained in the 
issued policy. Please consult the policy for the actual terms of coverage.

Triple Protection 
BCBSTX allows employees to elect their benefit amount, which creates a lifetime benefit maximum of 
three times their elected benefit amount. This means they can receive up to 300 percent of their 
benefit amount and use it however they see fit.

Jane buys critical illness 
insurance with a $20,000 

maximum benefit per 
critical illness. 

Her plan gives her  
3 x $20,000  

of elected coverage for total pool of 

$60,000 $20,000 max/incident

Jane still has another $15,000 of benefits  
available if she suffers another critical illness.

Example:  
Jane buys critical illness insurance 
with a $20,000 maximum benefit 
per type of illness. Three times 
her elected benefit amount gives 
her a total of $60,000 for all 
covered conditions. She suffers 
a heart attack and qualifies for a 
benefit payment. When her claim 
is approved, she is paid $20,000, 
because heart attack benefits are 
paid at 100 percent of the benefit 
amount. This money can help pay 
for bills, cost of living expenses or 
anything else she needs. 

Two years later, she is diagnosed 
with invasive cancer. She has 
not exhausted her coverage 
maximum. She is paid an 
additional $20,000, which is the 
full benefit amount for invasive 
cancer. A few years later, her 
cardiologist informed her she 
needed to have heart bypass 
surgery. Since the benefit for 
heart surgeries is 25 percent of 
the maximum per illness benefit 
amount, Jane receives another 
$5,000 benefit after she has her 
heart surgery.

Jane still has another $15,000 of benefits available  
if she suffers another critical illness.

Benefit Amount  
Elected: 

$20,000  
per critical illness

BCBSTX TRIPLES the protection: 
$60,000 total, $20,000 
maximum per illness.

Heart attack–100%	 $20,000

Invasive cancer–100%	 $20,000

Heart surgeries–25%	 $5,000

Total Benefit Used	 $45,000

Benefit Remaining	 $15,000

She suffers a heart  
attack and qualifies for 100% 

of her benefit amount of

$20,000
(maximum amount for this critical illness)

Two years later, she is 
diagnosed with invasive 

cancer. She receives

$20,000
(maximum amount for this critical illness)

Her cardiologist performs  
her heart bypass surgery  

(25% benefit). She receives

$5,000
(maximum amount for this critical illness)

H

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas is the trade name of Dearborn Life Insurance Company, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. BLUE CROSS®, BLUE SHIELD® 
and the Cross and Shield Symbols are registered service marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association, an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans. 750100.0920


